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#5 DECEMBER, 14TH 
Rigshopitalet, Copenhagen, DENMARK

#4 SEPTEMBER, 9TH, 15:30 - 16:45 CET
Universitäts-Herzzentrum, 
Bad Krozingen, GERMANY

Kambis 
MASHAYEKHI

Mohamed 
AYOUB

Mirvat 
ALASNAG

Alaide 
CHIEFFO

Pablo 
SALINAS

OPENING 
THE RISKY ROCK: predictors of worse clinical outcomes in calcified coronary lesions 
LIVE CASE – UNIVISITÄTS HERZZENTRUM, BAD KROZINGEN 
WATCHING THE ROCK: IVUS assessment of Coronary Calcium
LESSONS LEARNED    

ROCK THE BLOCK - FOCUS ON: UNCROSSABLE CALCIFIED 
CORONARY LESION IN A FRAIL PATIENT

2 min.
8 min.
55 min.
8 min.
2 min.

#3 JUNE, 15TH
Royal Victoria Hospital, 
Belfast, IRELAND

#2 APRIL, 22ND
Erasmus Medical Center, 
Rotterdam, NETHERLANDS

#1 APRIL, 6TH
Hospital Universitario Clínico San Carlos, 
Madrid, SPAIN
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